
2 0 1 6  C ATA L O G



C O N T E N T S
New Releases	 1

New Century Edition	 3

Redesigned Standard Edition	 12

Books from the Swedenborg Society	 13

Books by Category	 19

Order Form	 26

Index of Titles	 27

Sales Information		  29

THE SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION is an independent, 
educational nonprofit organization dedicated to making the 
writings of Emanuel Swedenborg more easily accessible and 
his thought more widely known. Within this catalog, you’ll 
find English-language editions of all of his theological works, 
including both the older Redesigned Standard Edition and the 
in-process New Century Edition. You’ll also find a wide range 
of books that explore his thought and influence in the modern 
world, including a selection of books from the Swedenborg 
Society in London. 

In the back of this catalog are ordering instructions, and 
you can also order any of these books on our website at swe-
denborg.com/bookstore. You can also use our website to learn 
more about Swedenborg, sign up for our e-mail list to stay in 
touch with what we’re doing, or become a member for exclu-
sive free products, invitations, and discounts. 

If you have questions 
or feedback, you can 
always reach us at 

info@swedenborg.com 
or by calling 

610-430-3222, ext. 109.

CONNECT WITH US

https://www.facebook.com/SwedenborgFoundation
https://plus.google.com/+SwedenborgFoundation1/posts
https://www.pinterest.com/swedenborgfound/
https://swedenborgfoundation.tumblr.com
https://twitter.com/swedenborgfound
https://www.youtube.com/user/SwedenborgFoundation
http://www.swedenborg.com
mailto:info@swedenborg.com


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW RELEASES   I   1

N E W  R E L E A S E S
Ten Commandments

The Secrets of Spiritual Growth Found in God’s Principles for Living

EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by B. Erikson Odhner and Jonathan S. Rose   |   Edited by Morgan Beard

Using his unique method of biblical interpretation, Eman-
uel Swedenborg peels back the layers of the Ten Com-
mandments to reveal fundamental lessons on God, loving 

others, and how to live and grow as spiritual people. 
Although Swedenborg discusses the Ten Commandments in 

many places throughout his writings, he wrote three complete 
commentaries on the subject in three separate volumes: Secrets 
of Heaven (volume 7, published in 1754), True Christianity 
(1771), and the posthumously published Revelation Explained 
(1758–59). Those three commentaries are now being combined 
into a single volume for the first time, allowing the reader to 
compare and contrast Swedenborg’s approach across a seventeen- 
year span.

This book offers new insights for spiritual seekers and stu-
dents of Swedenborg alike, illuminating what is at once a 
familiar set of biblical teachings and one of the cornerstones of 
Swedenborg’s system of personal growth. 

208 pages / 5.5 × 8.5

978-0-87785-431-9 / paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-695-5 / e-book / $1.00

DECEMBER 2016

Translator Biographies

■■ B. ERIKSON ODHNER is director of studies at the Academy of the New Church Secondary 
Schools, where he has worked to prepare the next generation of Swedenborgian scholars 
by teaching Latin, among other subjects and duties, since 1978. He earned an MA in classical 
studies from Villanova University. Throughout his career, he has edited Latin editions of the 
works of Emanuel Swedenborg as well as translated those works into English and edited the 
translations of others.

■■ JONATHAN S. ROSE is the series editor of the New Century Edition, an ongoing project 
that incorporates the latest scholarship to produce a modern, accessible translation of Eman-
uel Swedenborg’s theological works. Holder of a BA and an MDiv in religion and an MA and a 
PhD in Latin, Dr. Rose has worked for years in the study of Neo-Latin and in Swedenborgian 
research. He was both chaplain and a tenured professor of religion and sacred languages at 
Bryn Athyn College before taking on his current position.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-1-nce/


N E W  R E L E A S E S

2   I   NEW RELEASES   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

New Jerusalem
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole

Emanuel Swedenborg understood the city of New Jerusa-
lem—as described in the book of Revelation—to mean not 
a physical city but an epoch of history, a new spiritual age 

that was just beginning to take shape during his lifetime in the 
eighteenth century.

This short work, presented as a series of teachings that char-
acterize this spiritual age to come, is also one of Swedenborg’s 
most concise and readable summaries of his own theology. 
Building on fundamental concepts such as good, truth, will, and 
understanding, he describes the importance of love and useful-
ness in spiritual growth. In the second half of the volume, he 
focuses on how this new theology relates to the church of his 
day and to church teachings about rites such as baptism and the 
Holy Supper, the Lord’s incarnation on earth, and the Bible. Each 
short chapter is followed by extensive references back to his 
theological magnum opus, Secrets of Heaven. 

This volume is an excellent starting point for those who want 
an overview of Swedenborg’s theology presented in his own 
words.

208 pages / 5.5 × 8.5

978-0-87785-415-9 / paperback / $7.99

978-0-87785-680-1 / e-book / $1.00

DECEMBER 2016

Translator Biography

■■ GEORGE F. DOLE holds a BA from Yale, an MA from Oxford, and a PhD from Harvard Uni-
versity. Now professor emeritus, Dr. Dole taught ancient languages, the Bible, and theology at 
the Swedenborg School of Religion in Newton, MA. His recent translations of the New Century 
Editions of Heaven and Hell, Divine Love and Wisdom, and Divine Providence have won critical 
acclaim. He is also the author of A Book about Us, Freedom and Evil, and Sorting Things Out.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-book-about-us/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/freedom-and-evil/


N E W  C E N T U RY  E D I T I O N

WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   3

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

The NCE is a modern-language, scholarly translation of the theological works of Emanuel Swe-
denborg. The New Century Edition translation series employs an easy-to-read style that retains 

the dignity, variety, clarity, and gender-inclusive language of Swedenborg’s original Latin.

In addition to discussing the nature of God, Divine Love and 
Wisdom examines the purpose of creation as well as the rela-
tionship between the physical and spiritual worlds. One of its 

unusual features is an extended exploration of the way the heart 
and lungs in the human body relate symbolically to the faculties 
of love and wisdom in the heart and mind. The most purely phil-
osophical title of Swedenborg’s later theological works, Divine 
Love and Wisdom is also the one with the strongest affinities to 
modern secular discourse—that is to say, it develops theological 
concepts for the most part without reference to the Bible.

Divine Love and Wisdom has been called Swedenborg’s most 
profound work. It demonstrates how God’s love, wisdom, and 
humanity are reflected in creation and in ourselves, and suggests 
that the act of Creation is not a mystery of the past, but a mir-
acle ongoing in every instant of the present. Like a blueprint of 
things unseen, Divine Love and Wisdom makes visible the hid-
den design of the universe, as well as the qualities of its Archi-
tect. Its vivid depiction of the spiritual mechanism of the world 
has impressed thinkers such as William Blake, Samuel Taylor 
Coleridge, Ralph Waldo Emerson, and Henry James Sr.

Divine Love and Wisdom
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole 
Introduction by Gregory R. Johnson

978-0-87785-480-7 
Deluxe hardcover* / $29.95

978-0-87785-481-4 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-404-3 
Portable paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-691-7 
Deluxe e-book / $2.99

978-0-87785-601-6 
Portable e-book / $1

978-0-87785-466-1 
Audiobook / $14.99

*This volume includes both 
Divine Love and Wisdom 
and Divine Providence.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/emanuel-swedenborg/writings/new-century-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-nce/


4   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

One of Swedenborg’s most popular works, this volume 
describes a loving God who is equally present with all 
people on earth—regardless of race or religion—and it 

explores the underlying unity of all living things. 
Divine Providence contains Swedenborg’s solution to the 

“problem of evil”—that is, to the question of how one is to 
reconcile the notion of a loving God with the existence of evil, 
hardship, and suffering. It is also something of a self-help book, 
showing what the individual needs to do in order to change 
inwardly, (putting aside negative attitudes and behaviors and 
growing into positive thought and action) including a discussion 
of freedom of the will and arguments against two traditional 
Christian notions: that some people are predestined to hell and 
that it is possible to be saved instantly.

By tackling an array of issues that commonly undermine 
belief in God, including war, suffering, and inequality—and by 
revealing the wise and loving laws that lie hidden behind these 
seemingly senseless phenomena—Divine Providence aims to 
restore our faith in the meaningfulness of the world.

This volume contains an introduction by Gregory R. Johnson 
that puts the work in the context of the history of philosophy.

Divine Providence
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole 
Introduction by Gregory R. Johnson

978-0-87785-480-7 
Deluxe hardcover* / $29.95

978-0-87785-505-7 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-405-0 
Portable paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-602-3 
Portable e-book / $1

978-0-87785-467-8 
Audiobook / $14.99

*This volume includes both 
Divine Love and Wisdom 
and Divine Providence.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-nce/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   5

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Heaven and Hell
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole 
Introduction by Bernhard Lang

978-0-87785-475-3 
Deluxe hardcover / $29.95

978-0-87785-476-0 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-675-7 
Deluxe e-book / $2.99

978-0-87785-406-7 
Portable paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-600-9 
Portable e-book / $1

978-0-87785-468-5 
Audiobook / $14.99

Heaven and Hell is Swedenborg’s most popular book and 
his fullest report of his experiences in the other world. In 
it he describes heaven, hell, and the world of spirits that 

lies between them; and he recounts in detail the process of pass-
ing from life to afterlife, as well as the subsequent experiences of 
the soul. He counters certain traditional views by maintaining 
that angels (and devils) are not a separately created genderless 
race but people (both male and female) who once lived in the 
physical world. These spirits end up either in heaven or in hell 
depending upon the lives they have led and the choices they 
have made on earth. Infants and children of any and all religious 
backgrounds—atheistic, agnostic, non-Christian, or Christian—
enter heaven and grow up to young adult age after death, while 
adults maintain or regain a state of healthful youth. Swedenborg 
colors his account with abundant details concerning the nature 
of the spiritual world—having to do not only with angels and 
their powers, their language, their homes and clothing, but also 
with the circumstances of devils and evil spirits.

The deluxe edition of Heaven and Hell contains an introduc-
tion by religious historian Bernhard Lang setting the volume in 
the context of its time.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-nce/


6   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Swedenborg originally published the two short works Life 
and Faith separately, but in the text he makes it clear the 
two title topics are closely intertwined: one cannot truly 

understand one apart from the other.
Life refers not to the life force that sustains us but to the 

way we live our lives. This short piece focuses on the concept 
of regeneration, or spiritual rebirth, as a process of consciously 
rejecting our own destructive impulses and internalizing love 
and goodness. It argues that the choices we make and the rea-
sons we make them have everything to do with our salvation. 
Swedenborg includes a brief overview of the inner sense of the 
Ten Commandments as a way to understand the nature of the 
choice between good and evil.

In Faith, Swedenborg rejects the notion that faith can be a 
choice to believe things that make no rational sense. Instead, he 
defines faith as an inner recognition of what is actually true. He 
explores the complex relationship between faith and knowledge, 
and emphasizes that true faith can occur only in people who 
love others and treat them well.

Life / Faith is part of the New Century Edition of the Works 
of Emanuel Swedenborg (NCE), an ongoing translation series. 
The NCE series incorporates the latest scholarship and transla-
tion standards for a more accurate and accessible rendering of 
Swedenborg’s works. Traditionally titled The Doctrine of Life 
and The Doctrine of Faith, these short works are often pub-
lished together with two others—The Lord and Sacred Scrip-
ture—under the title The Four Doctrines. These four titles will 
be published together in the forthcoming NCE hardcover anno-
tated volume The Shorter Works of 1763.

Life  I  Faith
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole

104 pages / 5.5 × 8.5

978-0-87785-413-5 
Portable paperback / $6.99

978-0-87785-678-8 
Portable e-book / $1

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   7

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Since the dawn of Christianity, there has been debate about 
the true nature of Jesus Christ. Was he a divinely inspired 
person or the incarnation of God on earth?

In his short work The Lord, Swedenborg presents an answer 
to the time-honored question of how Jesus and God are related: 
he argues that they became in every way one and the same. 
Throughout his works Swedenborg uses the term “Lord” to 
refer to Jesus as the embodiment of God. In this work he empha-
sizes that the traditional trinity of Father, Son, and Holy Spirit 
should be thought of not as three separate divine Persons that 
have always coexisted but as three aspects now present within 
one divine Person—Jesus in his resurrection.

The Lord also touches upon key themes in Swedenborg’s the-
ology: the spiritual reasons why the Lord came to earth; the sig-
nificance of the death and resurrection of his human form; and 
the ways in which his coming was foretold in the Old Testament. 
Throughout the book, Swedenborg provides extensive biblical 
references to support his arguments. He concludes with a brief 
chapter describing the New Jerusalem, a reference to both the 
city described in the book of Revelation and the new spiritual 
age that is now unfolding.

The Lord is part of the New Century Edition of the Works of 
Emanuel Swedenborg (NCE), an ongoing translation series. The 
NCE series incorporates the latest scholarship and translation 
standards for a more accurate and accessible rendering of Swe-
denborg’s works. Traditionally titled The Doctrine of the Lord, 
this short work is often published together with three other 
short works—Life, Faith, and Sacred Scripture—under the title 
The Four Doctrines. The Swedenborg Foundation will publish 
these four titles together in the forthcoming NCE hardcover 
annotated volume The Shorter Works of 1763.

The Lord
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole

120 pages / 5.5 × 8.5

978-0-87785-412-8 
Portable paperback / $6.99

978-0-87785-677-1 
Portable e-book / $1

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/


8   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Throughout his theological writings, Emanuel Sweden-
borg devotes more pages to discussing the inner, spiritual 
meaning of the Bible than to any other topic. In the two 

short works Sacred Scripture and White Horse, he provides the 
spiritual theory behind the verse-by-verse analysis found in his 
multivolume works Secrets of Heaven and Revelation Unveiled.

In Sacred Scripture, Swedenborg explains how the inner 
meaning of the Bible relates to its outer (literal) meaning, and 
he cites numerous biblical passages to show how similar themes 
emerge again and again. He describes two distinct layers of inner 
meaning—the heavenly and the spiritual—and shows how an 
understanding of that inner meaning strengthens a person’s con-
nection with Deity and with heaven.

White Horse begins with a short summary of the spiritual 
meaning of the white horse described in Revelation 19:11. In 
form, what then follows is a series of statements about the inner 
meaning of the Bible with references to explanatory passages 
in Secrets of Heaven. However, when read in sequence, those 
statements are also a concise summary of Swedenborg’s theology 
of biblical interpretation.

The perspective provided by these two short works allows the 
reader to see through the Bible’s clouds of baffling, obscure, and 
seemingly inconsistent details to the power and unity of divine 
love and wisdom within the text. Students or seekers interested 
in Swedenborg’s teachings about the interrelationship between 
the spiritual world and the physical one will find this volume a 
helpful guide.

Traditionally titled The Doctrine of Sacred Scripture, the 
short work Sacred Scripture is often published together with 
three other short works—Life, Faith, and The Lord—under the 
title The Four Doctrines. The Swedenborg Foundation will pub-
lish these four titles together in the forthcoming NCE hardcover 
annotated volume The Shorter Works of 1763.

Sacred Scripture  I  White Horse
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by George F. Dole

128 pages / 5.5 × 8.5

978-0-87785-414-2 
Portable paperback / $6.99

978-0-87785-679-5 
Portable e-book / $1

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/sacred-scripture-white-horse-nce/#full
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/sacred-scripture-white-horse-nce/#full
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-faith-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lord-nce/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   9

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Secrets of Heaven is a verse-by-verse exposition of Genesis 
and Exodus, showing the correspondences (connections 
through symbol between the material and spiritual world) 

in which, according to Swedenborg’s analysis, the Bible is writ-
ten. Each chapter includes embedded sections describing Swe-
denborg’s spiritual experiences and expounding his theological 
views.

This book series presents Swedenborg’s transcendent visions 
of heaven and correspondingly horrific views of hell; his reports 
on the process of dying and entering life after death; his spiri-
tual anthropology (specifically, his descriptions of the spiritual 
state of the earliest people); and his views on many other topics, 
including the correspondences of the organs and systems of the 
human body, the theory of a higher and more perfect level of 
memory above our conscious memory, the existence and nature 
of human life on other planets, the dual nature of visions and 
dreams, and the nature of the human mind and its developmen-
tal stages.

■■ Volume 1 covers Genesis 1–8, in which Swedenborg describes 
the inner meaning of the creation story, the fall of Adam and Eve, 
and Noah’s deliverance from the flood. He also describes the 
nature of the soul after death and the joy experienced in heaven, 
before concluding with descriptions of hell.

Secrets of Heaven, Volume 1
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by Lisa Hyatt Cooper 
Introduction by Wouter J. Hanegraaff

978-0-87785-486-9 
Deluxe hardcover / $29.95

978-0-87785-504-0 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-685-6 
Deluxe e-book / $2.99

978-0-87785-408-1 
Portable paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-606-1 
Portable e-book / $1

Secrets of Heaven, Volume 2
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by Lisa Hyatt Cooper

978-0-87785-487-6 
Deluxe hardcover / $29.95

978-0-87785-411-1 
Portable paperback / $9.95

978-0-87785-607-8 
Portable e-book / $1

■■ Volume 2 provides the inner meaning of 
Genesis 9–15. Within this volume, Sweden-
borg completes his description of hell and 
addresses the nature of time, space, lan-
guage, and the Bible in the spiritual world.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-2-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/secrets-heaven-2-nce/


10   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

In the fourteen chapters of his two-volume True Christianity, 
Swedenborg presents his theological views against the back-
drop of, and in contrast to, key concepts in Protestant Christi-

anity, such as the nature of God and of the Trinity; how and why 
Jesus redeemed the human race; the nature of the Bible; the mul-
tilayered meanings of the Ten Commandments; how faith and 
good works contribute to salvation; the true nature and purpose 
of baptism and Holy Supper (Communion); and the Last Judg-
ment, the Second Coming, and the descent of the New Jerusalem. 
It includes Swedenborg’s most extended and practice-oriented 
discussion of how to undertake effective repentance from sin. 
The tone of the work is often blunt and confrontational and, 
when it resorts to reducing opposing arguments to absurdity, 
devastatingly biting and witty. It is recommended for those with 
a particular interest in exploring Swedenborg’s theological views 
and seeing the biblical support he offers for them. It also includes 
extensive accounts of Swedenborg’s spiritual experiences.

■■ Volume 1 provides unique answers to humankind’s perennial 
questions about the nature of God and about Jesus—not only what 
his purpose was and how he fulfilled it but why his life and death are 
still relevant to us now. 

■■ Volume 2 covers topics such as freedom of choice, repentance, 
the transformation of a person’s inner being during spiritual awak-
ening, the rites of baptism and the Holy Supper (Communion), and 
the Second Coming of the Lord.

True Christianity, Volume 1
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by Jonathan S. Rose 
Introduction by R. Guy Erwin

978-0-87785-484-5 
Deluxe hardcover / $29.95

978-0-87785-485-2 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-683-2 
Deluxe e-book / $2.99
978-0-87785-407-4 

Portable paperback / $9.95
978-0-87785-603-0 
Portable e-book / $1
978-0-87785-469-2 
Audiobook / $14.99

True Christianity, Volume 2
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

Translated by Jonathan S. Rose
978-0-87785-501-9 

Deluxe hardcover / $29.95
978-0-87785-502-6 

Deluxe paperback / $14.95
978-0-87785-684-9 

Deluxe e-book / $2.99
978-0-87785-409-8 

Portable paperback / $9.95
978-0-87785-604-7 
Portable e-book / $1

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-2-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-vol-1-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-1-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-2-nce/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   NEW CENTURY EDITION   I   11

NEW CENTURY EDITION OF THE WORKS OF EMANUEL SWEDENBORG

The essays in this volume testify to the far-reaching effects 
of Emanuel Swedenborg’s works in Western culture. From 
his early days as an ambitious young scientist in the fer-

ment of the eighteenth-century Enlightenment Europe, through 
his mid-life entrance into an ongoing experience of the spiritual 
world, to his last decades as a researcher of things spiritual, 
Swedenborg built a career that left a unique legacy. His vivid 
descriptions of the nonphysical realm made a powerful impres-
sion on minds as diverse as Goethe, Blake, Emerson, Yeats, and 
Borges.

This book serves as a self-contained resource on Sweden-
borg’s life and thought and as a gateway into further exploration 
of the labyrinthine garden of Swedenborg’s works. It includes 
a biography; lively overviews of the content and history of 
Swedenborg’s writings on spiritual topics; and essays tracing 
Swedenborg’s impact in various regions of the world. Three 
generous bibliographies round out the volume with data on rec-
ommended texts, on Swedenborg’s own extensive life works, and 
on the many sources cited in this volume itself. Copious notes 
and a thorough index assist the reader in mining the wealth of 
facts, themes, and personalities discussed in this one-of-a-kind 
book.

Emanuel Swedenborg: Essays for 
the New Century Edition on His Life, 

Work, and Impact
Edited by Jonathan S. Rose et al.

978-0-87785-473-9 
Deluxe hardcover / $29.95

Scribe of Heaven: Swedenborg’s 
Life, Work, and Impact

Edited by Jonathan S. Rose et al.

978-0-87785-474-6 
Deluxe paperback / $14.95

978-0-87785-605-4 
Portable e-book / $1

*This hardcover edition is free 
with a subscription to the New 

Century Edition.

*Subscribe to the NCE Series
You can get discounts on NCE volumes by 

subscribing to the entire series. For details, contact us at 
info@swedenborg.com or 610-430-3222, ext. 109.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/scribe-heaven-nce/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/essays-nce/
mailto:info@swedenborg.com


REDESIGNED STANDARD EDTION

12   I   REDESIGNED STANDARD EDITION   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

The RSE is a thirty-volume hardcover collection of the only complete edition of Swedenborg’s 
theological writings currently available from the Swedenborg Foundation. Originally translated 
and published in the early 1900s, the RSE casebound set was redesigned and printed in a more 

readable format under the direction of William R. Woofenden.

Apocalypse Explained
Translated by John Whitehead

Volume 1 Revelation 1–4 
978-0-87785-200-1 / 680 pp

Volume 2 Revelation 5–6 
978-0-87785-202-5 / 696 pp

Volume 3 Revelation 7–10 
978-0-87785-204-9 / 768 pp

Volume 4 Revelation 11–12 
978-0-87785-206-3 / 752 pp

Volume 5 Revelation 13–16 
978-0-87785-208-7 / 608 pp

Volume 6 Revelation 17–19 
978-0-87785-210-0 / 664 pp

Apocalypse Revealed
Translated by John Whitehead

Volume 1 Revelation 1–13 
978-0-87785-299-5 / 712 pp

Volume 2 Revelation 14–22 
978-0-87785-279-7 / 672 pp

Arcana Coelestia
Translated by John Clowes 

Edited by John F. Potts

Volume 1 Genesis 1–9 
978-0-87785-213-1 / 690 pp

Volume 2 Genesis 10–17 
978-0-87785-215-5 / 688 pp

Volume 3 Genesis 18–22 
978-0-87785-217-9 / 656 pp

Volume 4 Genesis 23–27 
978-0-87785-219-3 / 616 pp

Volume 5 Genesis 28–31 
978-0-87785-221-6 / 576 pp

Volume 6 Genesis 32–38 
978-0-87785-223-0 / 664 pp

Volume 7 Genesis 39–43 
978-0-87785-250-6 / 608 pp

Volume 8 Genesis 44–50 
978-0-87785-252-0 / 576 pp

Volume 9 Exodus 1–12 
978-0-87785-254-4 / 824 pp

Volume 10 Exodus 13–21 
978-0-87785-256-8 / 760 pp

Volume 11 Exodus 22–28 
978-0-87785-258-2 / 896 pp

Volume 12 Exodus 29–40 
978-0-87785-260-5 / 848 pp

Conjugial Love
Translated by Samuel M. Warren 

Edited by Louis H. Tafel

978-0-87785-174-5 / 766 pp

Divine Love and Wisdom
Translated by John C. Ager

978-0-87785-274-2 / 336 pp

Divine Providence
Translated by William F. Wunsch

978-0-87785-275-9 / 464 pp

Four Doctrines
Translated by John F. Potts

978-0-87785-280-3 / 480 pp

Heaven and Hell
Translated by John C. Ager

978-0-87785-273-5 / 584 pp

Miscellaneous  
Theological Works

Translated by John Whitehead

978-0-87785-283-4 / 720 pp

Posthumous 
Theological Works

Translated by John Whitehead

Volume 1 
978-0-87785-287-2 / 584 pp

Volume 2 
978-0-87785-289-6 / 624 pp

True Christian Religion
Translated by John C. Ager

Volume 1 
978-0-87785-291-9 / 704 pp

Volume 2 
978-0-87785-293-3 / 640 pp

*The Worship 
and Love of God

Translated by Alfred H. Stroh 
and Frank Sewall

978-0-87785-297-1 
300 pp / $16.95

*Note: The Worship and Love of 
God is not part of the RSE set.

Each volume of the series 
is $25. The entire set of the 

Redesigned Standard Edition is 
available for $750, or $600 for 

members. The order number 
for the entire thirty-volume set 

is: 978-0-87785-097-7. You 
can download RSE volumes for 
free at www.swedenborg.com.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/bookstore/redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-1-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-2-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-3-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-4-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-5-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-explained-vol-6-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-revealed-vol-1-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/apocalypse-revealed-vol-2-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-1-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-2-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-3-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-4-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-5-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-6-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-7-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-8-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-9-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-10-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-11-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arcana-coelestia-vol-12-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/conjugial-love/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-and-wisdom-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/four-doctrines/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-and-hell-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/miscellaneous-theological-works/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/posthumous-theological-works-vol-1-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/posthumous-theological-works-vol-2-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christian-religion-vol-1-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christian-religion-vol-2-redesigned-standard-edition/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-worship-and-love-of-god-redesigned-standard-edition/


S W E D E N B O R G  S O C I E T Y

WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   13

B O O K S  F R O M  T H E

For more than two hundred years, the Swedenborg Society in London has been publishing not only the 
works of Emanuel Swedenborg but also books and scholarly journals about his life, historical context, 
and historical influence. The Swedenborg Foundation is pleased to be able to offer these books to our 

customers in the United States and Canada, all at our regular member discounts. 

The Arms of Morpheus
Essays on Swedenborg and Mysticism
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

Addressing the relatively untapped subject of Emanuel Sweden-
borg’s place within the mystical tradition, this book contains 
articles by Nobel Laureate Czeslaw Milosz and other leading 
writers and academics.
176 pages / 978-0-85448-150-7 / paperback / $19.95 
978-0-85448-192-7 / e-book / $4.99

Between Method and Madness
Essays on Swedenborg and Literature
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

These six essays address Swedenborg’s influence on the literature 
of the nineteenth and early twentieth centuries. Opening with a 
lyrical and critical masterpiece by the Nobel Prize-winning poet 
William Butler Yeats and closing with a rarely seen essay by 
Arthur Conan Doyle, the volume examines Swedenborg’s role 
in the rise of the Symbolist movement and his influence upon 
Victorian poetry and Spiritualism.
123 pages / 978-0-85448-145-3 / paperback / $19.95 
978-0-85448-194-1 / e-book / $4.99

■■ The Swedenborg Society is a publisher, 
library, events space, museum, bookshop, 

and regsitered charity located in Blooms-
bury, central London. They publish a large 
selection of literature related to the work 

of the philosopher, scientist, inventor, 
astronomer, mathematician, parliamentary 

figure, and visionary Emanuel Sweden-
borg (1688–1772). 

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/swedenborg-society-books-now-available/
http://www.swedenborg.org.uk/home
http://www.swedenborg.org.uk/home
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/method-madness/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/method-madness/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arms-morpheus/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/arms-morpheus/


14   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY

A Descriptive Bibliography of the Works 
of Emanuel Swedenborg (1688-1772)
Norman Ryder

A reference work that no publisher, library or academic of 
Swedenborg should be without, this book features bibliographic 
details of Swedenborg editions spanning over 300 years. The 
Bibliography contains a wealth of useful and fascinating infor-
mation that reveals, beneath the astonishing depth of its data, 
the stories and trends behind the reception around the globe of 
Swedenborg’s works.
Volume 1 (2010): 590 pages / 978-0-85448-162-0 / hardcover / $99.95 
Volume 2 (2012): 520 pages / 978-0-85448-175-0 / hardcover / $99.95

The Five Ages
Swedenborg’s View of Spiritual History
Emanuel Swedenborg and P.L. Johnson

This book offeres a compelling spiritual and psychological 
history of human evolution presented through extracts from 
the works of Emanuel Swedenborg. It neatly links them with 
an engaging and informative commentary that places the ideas 
within the context of modern historical and archaeological 
knowledge.
262 pages / 978-0-85448-155-2 / paperback / $19.95 
978-0-85448-199-6 / e-book / $4.99

Gardens of Heaven and Earth
Kristin King

A lyrical study that explores the roles that gardens have played 
throughout the ages in delighting and sustaining the human con-
dition, this short work investigates the various meanings gardens 
had for philosopher and mystic Emanuel Swedenborg and what 
meanings they might hold in turn for his readers.
156 pages / 978-0-85448-169-9 / hardcover / $24.95 
978-0-85448-190-3 / e-book / $4.99

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/descriptive-bibliography-works-emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/descriptive-bibliography-works-emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/five-ages/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/five-ages/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/gardens-heaven-earth/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/gardens-heaven-earth/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   15

BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY

General Index to Swedenborg’s Scripture Quotations
Edited by Arthur Hodson Searle and J.F.E. Le Boys des Guays
Preface by Mrs. G.P. Dawson

This work contains a list of all citations and references to Scrip-
ture in Swedenborg’s theological works and is a useful resource 
for anyone researching his biblical commentaries. Popularly 
known as “Searle’s Index,” after the editor of the first English 
edition, this third edition has been completely revised, expanded, 
and re-set.
424 pages / 978-0-85448-146-0 / hardcover / $24.95

The Grand Theme and Other Essays
Anders Hallengren

A collection of lyrical and critical essays that explores Anders 
Hallengren’s long-standing interest in his fellow countryman, 
Emanuel Swedenborg, this book highlights the philosopher’s 
diverse legacy upon the fields of psychology, art, poetry, history, 
and music.
216 pages / 978-0-85448-178-1 / hardcover / $29.95 
978-0-85448-189-7 / e-book / $4.99

Heaven, Hell and Other Places
A Film about Emanuel Swedenborg
Directed by Jacob Cartwright and Nick Jordan
Written and presented by Philip Makatrewicz
Produced by Stephen McNeilly

An ideal introduction to the life and work of Emanuel Sweden-
borg, described by Jorge Luis Borges as “the most interesting 
man in recorded history,” this beautifully filmed documentary 
DVD is accompanied by a thirty-page lavishly illustrated, full-
color booklet with an essay by Gary Lachman and photographs 
by Stephen McNeilly.
Length: 35 minutes / 978-0-85448-173-6 / DVD / $24.95

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-places/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-places/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/grand-theme-essays/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/grand-theme-essays/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/index-swedenborgs-scripture-quotations/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/index-swedenborgs-scripture-quotations/


16   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY

In Search of the Absolute
Essays on Swedenborg and Literature
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

This volume examines the enduring influence of philosopher 
and mystic Emanuel Swedenborg on poetry, drama, and short 
fiction in Europe and both North and South America. It contains 
articles by H. J. Jackson, Anders Hallengren, and other leading 
writers and academics.
124 pages / 978-0-85448-141-5 / paperback / $19.95 
978-0-85448-195-8 / e-book / $4.99

A Lexicon to the Latin Text of the Theological 
Writings of Emanuel Swedenborg (1688-1772)
Edited by John Chadwick and Jonathan S. Rose
Preface by John Elliott

A defining reference work in the field of eighteenth-century Latin 
studies, this book contains definitions for more than fourteen 
thousand Latin terms alongside examples of usage and morphol-
ogy. Beautifully designed, it will be of great use to students and 
scholars of Neo-Latin and Emanuel Swedenborg.
632 pages / 978-0-85448-153-8 / hardcover / $99.95

Memoirs of Swedenborg and Other Documents
Carl Robsahm and Emanuel Swedenborg
Edited by Stephen McNeilly
Translated by R.L. Tafel
Introduction and Annotation by Anders Hallengren

Written in 1782, this is without doubt the most compelling eye-
witness account of Emanuel Swedenborg to be published in any 
language. Drawing on reminiscences from his own long-standing 
friendship with Swedenborg and years as his neighbor, Rob-
sahm offers a fascinating picture of the Swedish philosopher and 
mystic as a man of gentleness and integrity. This volume also 
contains eight other historical documents on Swedenborg’s day-
to-day life.
162 pages / 978-0-85448-168-2 / hardcover / $24.95 
978-0-85448-197-2 / e-book / $4.99

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/memoirs-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/memoirs-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/search-absolute/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/search-absolute/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lexicon-writings-emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lexicon-writings-emanuel-swedenborg/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   17

BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY

On the True Philosopher and the True Philosophy
Essays on Swedenborg
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

This collection seeks to establish Emanuel Swedenborg’s place 
in the history of ideas, offering an important critique of a con-
troversial and neglected thinker and positioning his theories in 
terms of contemporary philosophical debate.
148 pages / 978-0-85448-134-7 / paperback / $19.95 
978-0-85448-193-4 / e-book / $4.99

Philosophy, Literature, Mysticism
An Anthology of Essays on the Thought 
and Influence of Emanuel Swedenborg
Edited by Stephen McNeilly
Foreword by Inge Jonsson

The most comprehensive and broad-ranging volume of essays to 
date on Emanuel Swedenborg’s place in the history of ideas, this 
anthology contains twenty essays by internationally acclaimed 
academics and researchers whose work looks at Swedenborg’s 
impact on the modern world. This library edition comes in a 
boxed slip case.
525 pages / 978-0-85448-161-3 / hardcover / $49.95 
978-0-85448-191-0 / e-book / $7.99

Swedenborg
Introducing the Mystic
Ralph Waldo Emerson
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

Originally published in Ralph Waldo Emerson’s Representa-
tive Men in 1850, this essay casts a sharp critical eye over the 
philosophy of Emanuel Swedenborg, placing him among other 
great men of genius such as Michel de Montaigne and William 
Shakespeare. It has since become one of the most influential and 
widely read essays on Swedenborg ever written.
98 pages / 978-0-85448-156-9 / hardcover / $19.95 
978-0-85448-188-0 / e-book / $2.99

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-introducing-mystic/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-introducing-mystic/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-philosopher-true-philosophy/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-philosopher-true-philosophy/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/philosophy-literature-mysticism/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/philosophy-literature-mysticism/


18   I   BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS FROM THE SWEDENBORG SOCIETY

Swedenborg and His Readers
Selected Essays
John Chadwick
Edited by Stephen McNeilly

A collection of essays that addresses the problems of transla-
tion, this book focuses on Chadwick’s groundbreaking work 
as a translator of Emanuel Swedenborg and seeks to bridge the 
cultural and historical divide between readers of today and texts 
written in centuries past.
64 pages / 978-0-85448-137-8 / paperback / $19.95

The Swedenborg Concordance
A Complete Work of Reference to the 
Theological Writings of Emanuel Swedenborg. 
Based on the Original Latin Writings of the Author
John Faulkner Potts

One of the most comprehensive reference tools ever produced 
on the writings of Emanuel Swedenborg, the Concordance is 
printed in six volumes and contains a subject index of nearly 
eight thousand entries spanning across Swedenborg’s entire theo-
logical output.
5646 pages in 6 volumes / 978-0-85448-007-4 / hardcover / $250

Swedenborg’s Secret
The Meaning and Significance of the Word of God,
the Life of the Angels, and Service to God: a Biography
Lars Bergquist

A best-selling and critically acclaimed biography, this is the first 
major study of Emanuel Swedenborg to be published in English 
for over fifty years. Using a wealth of historical material, Lars 
Bergquist paints a vivid portrait of an ambitious and practical 
man who was one of the greatest figures of the Enlightenment 
and who captivated generations of thinkers with his stunning 
vision of human destiny.
538 pages / 978-0-85448-143-9 / hardcover / $44.95

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborgs-secret/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborgs-secret/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-readers/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-readers/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-concordance/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-concordance/


B O O K S  B Y  C AT E G O RY

WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   19

Afterlife
Afterlife
A Guided Tour of Heaven 
and Its Wonders
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Edited by Donald Rose
978-0-87785-325-1 / pb / $9.95 
978-0-87785-655-9 / e-bk / $1

A Book about Dying
Preparing for Eternal Life
ROBERT H. KIRVEN
978-0-87785-175-2 / pb / $12.95 
978-0-87785-653-5 / e-bk / $2.99

Debates with Devils
What Swedenborg Heard in Hell
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Edited by Donald Rose 
Translated by Lisa Hyatt Cooper 
Introduction by Leonard Fox
978-0-87785-385-5 / pb / $12.95 

Getting into Heaven— 
and Out Again
ALBRECHT H. GRALLE
Translated by Friederike Gralle 
Illustrated by Sally Blakemore
978-0-87785-344-2 / pb / $11.95 
978-0-87785-625-2 / e-bk / $2.99

Ghost Brother Angel
GRANT SCHNARR
978-0-87785-346-6 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-628-3 / e-bk / $2.99

Our Life after Death
A Firsthand Account from an 
18th-Century Scientist and Seer
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by George F. Dole 
Introduction by Kenneth Ring
978-0-87785-427-2 / pb / $8.95 
978-0-87785-672-6 / e-bk / $1

Tunnel to Eternity
Beyond Near-Death
LEON RHODES
978-0-87785-378-7 / pb / $12.95

Window to Eternity
BRUCE HENDERSON
978-0-87785-160-8 / pb / $9.49

Angels
Angels in Action
What Swedenborg Saw 
and Heard
ROBERT H. KIRVEN
978-0-87785-147-9 / pb / $9.49

Conversations with Angels
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Edited by Leonard Fox 
and Donald Rose 
Translated by David Gladish 
and Jonathan S. Rose
978-0-87785-177-6 / pb / $12.95

The Fashioning of Angels
Partnership as Spiritual Practice
STEPHEN AND ROBIN LARSEN

978-0-87785-390-9 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-651-1 / e-bk / $2.99

In the Presence of Angels
ANDREA R. GARRISON
978-0-87785-350-3 / pb / $11.95 
978-0-87785-633-7 / e-bk / $2.99

The Lives of Angels
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by George F. Dole 
and Lisa Hyatt Cooper 
Introduction by Grant Schnarr
978-0-87785-428-9 / pb / $8.95 
978-0-87785-673-3 / e-bk / $1

Tiffany’s Swedenborgian Angels
Stained Glass Windows 
Representing the Seven 
Churches from the Book 
of Revelation
MARY LOU BERTUCCI 
AND JOANNA HILL
978-0-87785-339-8 / pb / $19.95

Bible Study
12 Miracles of Spiritual Growth
A Path of Healing from 
the Gospels
E. KENT ROGERS
978-0-87785-343-5 / pb / $12.99 
978-0-87785-624-5 / e-bk / $1

Bible Study Notes
ANITA S. DOLE
Edited by William Ross Woofenden

Volume 1: 
978-0-87785-358-9 / pb / $20

Volume 2: 
978-0-87785-359-6 / pb / $20

Volume 3: 
978-0-87785-360-2 / pb / $20

Volume 4: 
978-0-87785-361-9 / pb / $20

Volume 5: 
978-0-87785-362-6 / pb / $20

Volume 6: 
978-0-87785-363-3 / pb / $20

Six-volume set: 
978-0-87785-357-2 / pb / $120

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/afterlife/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/book-dying/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/debates-devils/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/getting-heaven/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/ghost-brother-angel/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-death/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/tunnel-eternity/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-death/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/window-eternity/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/angels-action/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/conversations-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/fashioning-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/presence-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lives-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/lives-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/tiffanys-swedenborgian-angels/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/12-miracles-spiritual-growth/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-complete-set/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-1/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-2/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-3/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-4/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-5/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bible-study-notes-vol-6/


20   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

A Book about Us
The Bible and Stages 
of Our Lives
GEORGE F. DOLE

978-0-87785-326-8 / pb / $9.95

Correspondences of the Bible
JOHN WORCESTER

The Animals
978-0-87785-112-7 / pb / $14.95 
978-0-87785-656-6 / e-bk / $2.99

The Human Body
978-0-87785-114-1 / pb / $14.95 
978-0-87785-658-0 / e-bk / $2.99 

The Plants
978-0-87785-113-4 / pb / $14.95 
978-0-87785-657-3 / e-bk / $2.99

Person to Person
The Gospel of Mark
PAUL VICKERS
978-0-87785-380-0 / pb / $14.95

Ten Commandments
The Secrets of Spiritual 
Growth Found in God’s 
Principles for Living
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by B. Erikson Odhner 
and Jonathan S. Rose 
Edited by Morgan Beard
978-0-87785-431-9 / pb / $9.95 
978-0-87785-695-5 / e-bk / $1.00 
Publication date: December 2016

Biography
See also Swedenborg Studies 
Series #9 and #14.

Emanuel Swedenborg
Scientist and Mystic
SIGNE TOKSVIG
978-0-87785-170-7 / pb / $24.95 
978-0-87785-632-0 / e-bk / $2.99 

A Scientist Explores Spirit
GEORGE F. DOLE AND 
ROBERT H. KIRVEN

978-0-87785-241-4 / pb / $8.95 
978-0-87785-667-2 / e-bk / $1

Swedenborg
Life and Teaching
GEORGE TROBRIDGE
Revised by Richard H. Tafel 
and Richard H. Tafel, Jr.
978-0-87785-139-4 / hc / $16.95

Chrysalis Reader
Edited by Robert F. Lawson 
and Carol S. Lawson

Bridges
Paths between Worlds
978-0-87785-242-1 / pb / $15.95 

Chances Are . . .
Providence? Serendipity? or 
Fate?
978-0-87785-233-9 / pb / $13.95 

Decisions! Decisions!
The Dynamics of Choice
978-0-87785-230-8 / pb / $6.95 

Embracing Relationships
978-0-87785-236-0 / pb / $14.95 

Eternal Wellness
The Importance of Healing, 
Connecting, Community, 
and the Inner Journey
978-0-87785-234-6 / pb /  $14.95 

Going For It!
Thirty-Six Views 
on the Good Life
978-0-87785-228-5 / pb / $6.95

Gold from Aspirin
Spiritual Views on Chaos 
and Order
978-0-87785-225-4 / pb / $3.95 

Imagine That!
Breaking Through 
to Other Worlds
978-0-87785-238-4 / pb / $15.95 

It’s a Deal!
Dynamic Transactions
978-0-87785-243-8 / pb / $15.95

Kaleidoscope
Lenses on Reality
978-0-87785-240-7 / pb / $15.95 

Letting Go
Living without a Net
978-0-87785-235-3 / pb / $14.95 

Live & Learn
Perspectives on the 
Questing Spirit
978-0-87785-232-2 / pb / $6.95

Passages
Timeless Voyages of Spirit
978-0-87785-237-7 / pb / $15.95 

Patterns
Make ‘Em and Break ‘Em
978-0-87785-244-5 / pb / $15.95

The Power of Play
New Visions of Creativity
978-0-87785-227-8 / pb / $6.95 

Rocking the Ages
The Pulse of Continuity 
and Change
978-0-87785-231-5 / pb / $6.95

Seeing Through Symbols
Insights into Spirit
978-0-87785-229-2 / pb / $6.95 

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-book-about-us/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/correspondences-bible-animals/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/correspondences-bible-human-body/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/correspondences-bible-plants/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/person-to-person/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/emanuel-swedenborg-scientist-and-mystic/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/emanuel-swedenborg-scientist-and-mystic/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-scientist-explores-spirit/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-life-and-teaching/
http://www.swedenborg.com/bookstore/chrysalis-readers/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bridges/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/chances-are/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/decisions-decisions/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/embracing-relationships/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/eternal-wellness/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/going-for-it/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/gold-from-aspirin/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/imagine-that/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/its-a-deal/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/kaleidoscope/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/letting-go/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/live-and-learn/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/passages/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/patterns/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-power-of-play/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/rocking-the-ages/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/seeing-through-symbols/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/bridges/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   21

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

Twelve Gates to the City
Spiritual Views on the Journey
978-0-87785-226-1 / pb / $3.95

Your Turn!
Stories of Renewal
978-0-87785-239-1 / pb / $15.95 

Fiction
The Afterlife Trilogy
NAOMI GLADISH SMITH

The Arrivals: A Novel
978-0-87785-313-8 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-621-4 / e-bk / $2.99

The Wanderers
978-0-87785-322-0 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-622-1 / e-bk / $2.99

The Searchers
978-0-87785-334-3 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-612-2 / e-bk / $2.99

The Guardian Angel Diary
GRANT SCHNARR
978-0-87785-335-0 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-613-9 / e-bk / $2.99

Johnny’s Trail
The Story of Johnny Appleseed
ANNE E. CROMPTON
978-0-87785-131-8 / hc / $6.95

Paradise Misplaced
Book 1 of the 
Mexican Eden Trilogy
SYLVIA MONTGOMERY SHAW
978-0-87785-341-1 / pb / $15.95 
978-0-87785-620-7 / e-bk / $2.99

Inspiration
How I Would Help the World
HELEN KELLER
Introduction by Ray Silverman
978-0-87785-336-7 / pb / $9.49 
978-0-87785-614-6 / e-bk / $1

Way of Wisdom
Meditations on 
Love and Service
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Edited by Grant Schnarr 
and Erik J. Buss
978-0-87785-383-1 / pb / $9.95

Reference
A Compendium of the 
Theological Writings of 
Emanuel Swedenborg
SAMUEL M. WARREN
978-0-87785-120-2 / pb / $29.95

Dictionary of Correspondences
GEORGE NICHOLSON
978-0-87785-116-5 / pb / $19.95

The Essential Swedenborg
SIG SYNNESTVEDT
978-0-87785-152-3 / pb / $7.95

Introduction to Swedenborg’s 
Theological Latin
GEORGE F. DOLE
978-0-87785-125-7 / pb / $8.95

Spirituality
Beauty, Wonder, 
and the Mystical Mind
WILSON VAN DUSEN
978-0-87785-388-6 / pb / $14.95

Comprehending Coincidence
Synchronicity and 
Personal Transformation
CRAIG BELL
978-0-87785-393-0 / pb / $16.95

The Design of Existence
WILSON VAN DUSEN
978-0-87785-394-7 / pb / $15.95

Freedom and Evil
A Pilgrim’s Guide to Hell
GEORGE F. DOLE
978-0-87785-399-2 / pb / $15.95

The Hidden Levels of the Mind
Swedenborg’s Theory 
of Consciousness
DOUGLAS TAYLOR
Essay by Reuben P. Bell
978-0-87785-340-4 / pb / $11.95 
978-0-87785-619-1 / e-bk / $1 

The Natural Depth in Man
WILSON VAN DUSEN
978-0-87785-165-3 / pb / $8.95 
978-0-87785-692-4 / e-bk / $2.99 

The Presence of Other Worlds
WILSON VAN DUSEN
Foreword by Raymond Moody
978-0-87785-312-1 / pb / $15.95

Regeneration
Spiritual Growth 
and How It Works
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Introduction by Lee van Laer
978-0-87785-429-6 / pb / $13.95 
978-0-87785-676-4 / e-bk / $1

Return to the Promised Land
GRANT SCHNARR
978-0-87785-179-0 / pb / $12.95

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/twelve-gates-to-the-city/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/your-turn/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-arrivals/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-wanderers/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-searchers/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/guardian-angel-diary/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/guardian-angel-diary/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/johnnys-trail/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/paradise-misplaced/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/help-world/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/way-of-wisdom/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-compendium-of-the-theological-writings-of-emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/dictionary-of-correspondences/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-essential-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/an-introduction-to-swedenborgs-theological-latin/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/beauty-wonder-and-the-mystical-mind/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/comprehending-coincidences/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-design-of-existence/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/freedom-and-evil/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/hidden-levels-mind/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/hidden-levels-mind/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-natural-depth-in-man/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-presence-of-other-worlds/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/regeneration/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/return-to-the-promised-land/


22   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

Spirituality that Makes Sense
DOUGLAS TAYLOR
978-0-087785-395-4 / pb / $16.95

Swedenborg’s 
Garden of Theology
An Introduction to Emanuel 
Swedenborg’s Published 
Theological Works
JONATHAN S. ROSE
978-0-87785-333-6 / pb / $7.99 
978-0-87785-611-5 / e-bk / $1

A Thoughtful Soul
Reflections from Swedenborg
Translated and edited by 
George F. Dole 
Foreword by Huston Smith
978-0-87785-148-6 / pb / $12.95 
978-0-87785-693-1 / e-bk / $2.99

Why Does God Let It Happen?
BRUCE HENDERSON
978-0-87785-332-9 / pb / $9.49 
978-0-87785-609-2 / e-bk / $1

You Can Believe!
An Introduction to 
the New Christianity
GRANT SCHNARR
978-0-87785-318-3 / pb / $9.95

Spirituality & Health
Healing as a Sacred Path
A Story of Personal, Medical 
and Spiritual Transformation
L. ROBERT KECK
978-0-87785-389-3 / hc / $24.95

The Joy of Spiritual Growth
Real Encounters
FRANK ROSE AND BOB MAGINEL
978-0-87785-384-8 / pb / $13.95 
978-0-87785-688-7 / e-bk / $2.99

The Joy of Spiritual Living
Simple Steps to Your Best Self
FRANK ROSE AND BOB MAGINEL 
978-0-87785-352-7 / pb / $13.95 
978-0-87785-674-0 / e-bk / $2.99

Observing Spirit
Evaluating Your Daily Progress 
on the Path to Heaven with 
Gurdjieff and Swedenborg
PETER RHODES
Edited by J. Perkins and R. Zuber
978-0-87785-316-9 / pb / $16.95

A Psychology 
of Spiritual Healing
EUGENE TAYLOR
978-0-87785-375-6 / pb / $14.95 

Spiritual Recovery
A Twelve-Step Guide
GRANT SCHNARR
978-0-87785-379-4 / pb / $13.95

Swedenborg 
in Paperback
Charity
The Practice of Neighborliness
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by William F. Wunsch
Edited by William R. Woofenden
978-0-87785-145-5 / pb / $9.95

The Heavenly City
A Spiritual Guidebook
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by Lee Woofenden
978-0-87785-144-8 / pb / $12.95 
978-0-87785-659-7 / e-bk / $2.99

The Last Judgment 
in Retrospect
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated and edited by 
George F. Dole
978-0-87785-176-9 / pb / $9.95

Life on Other Planets
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by John Chadwick 
Introduction by Raymond Moody
978-0-87785-320-6 / pb / $12.95

Love in Marriage
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Translated by David F. Gladish
978-0-87785-141-7 / pb / $24.95

A Swedenborg Sampler
Selections from Heaven and 
Hell, Divine Love and Wisdom, 
Divine Providence, True Christi-
anity, and Secrets of Heaven
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
978-0-87785-410-4 / pb / $11.95 
978-0-87785-615-3 / e-bk / $1 

Swedenborg 
Studies Series
Sampson Reed
Primary Source Material 
for Emerson Studies
SAMPSON REED
Edited by George F. Dole
Preface by Sylvia Shaw
978-0-87785-180-6 / pb / $6.95 
978-0-87785-634-4 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #1

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/spirituality-that-makes-sense/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborgs-garden-theology/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-thoughtful-soul/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-thoughtful-soul/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/god-let-happen/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/can-believe/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/healing-as-a-sacred-path/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/joy-spiritual-living/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/joy-spiritual-living/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-joy-of-spiritual-growth/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/observing-spirit/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/a-psychology-of-spiritual-healing/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/spiritual-recovery/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/charity/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-heavenly-city/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-last-judgment-in-retrospect/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/life-planets/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/love-in-marriage/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-sampler/
http://www.swedenborg.com/bookstore/swedenborg-studies/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/sampson-reed/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   23

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

Swedenborg and Kant
Emanuel Swedenborg’s 
Mystical View of Humankind, 
and the Dual Nature of Human-
kind in Immanuel Kant
GOTTLIEB FLORSCHÜTZ
Translated by George F. Dole
978-0-87785-181-3 / pb / $6.95 
978-0-87785-635-1 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #2

With Absolute Respect
The Swedenborgian Theology 
of Charles Carroll Bonney
GEORGE F. DOLE AND 
CHARLES CARROLL BONNEY
978-0-87785-182-0 / pb / $6.95 
978-0-87785-636-8 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #3

Swedenborg and Esoteric Islam
HENRY CORBIN
Translated by Leonard Fox
978-0-87785-183-7 / pb / $14.95 
978-0-87785-637-5 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #4

Swedenborg: Buddha 
of the North
D.T. SUZUKI
Translated by Andrew Bernstein
978-0-87785-184-4 / pb / $13.95 
978-0-87785-638-2 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #5

Schelling and Swedenborg
Mysticism and German Idealism
FRIEDEMANN HORN
Translated by George F. Dole
978-0-87785-187-5 / hc / $17.95 
978-0-87785-186-8 / pb / $13.95 
978-0-87785-639-9 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #6

Gallery of Mirrors
Reflections of 
Swedenborgian Thought
ANDERS HALLENGREN
978-0-87785-189-9 / pb / $16.95 
978-0-87785-640-5 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #7

Visionary Scientist
Effects of Science and 
Philosophy on Swedenborg’s 
Cosmology
INGE JONSSON
Translated by Catherine Djurklou
978-0-87785-192-9 / hc / $24.95 
978-0-87785-191-2 / pb / $17.95 
978-0-87785-641-2 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #8

Emanuel Swedenborg
The Development 
of His Thought
MARTIN LAMM
Translated by Tomas Spiers 
and Anders Hallengren
978-0-87785-194-3 / pb / $18.95 
978-0-87785-642-9 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #9

Swedenborg and New 
Paradigm Science
URSULA GROLL
Translated by N. Goodrick-Clarke  
Foreword by David Lorimer
978-0-87785-303-9 / pb / $14.95 
978-0-87785-643-6 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #10

Swedenborg’s Dream Diary
LARS BERGQUIST 
Translated by Anders Hallengren
978-0-87785-198-1 / hc / $24.95 
978-0-87785-199-8 / pb / $17.95 
978-0-87785-644-3 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #11

Swedenborg Explorer’s 
Guidebook
A Research Manual
WILLIAM ROSS WOOFENDEN
With additions by Jonathan S. Rose
978-0-87785-327-5 / hc / $29.95 
978-0-87785-645-0 / e-bk / $4.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #12

Epic of the Afterlife
A Literary Approach 
to Swedenborg
OLOF LAGERCRANTZ
Translated by Anders Hallengren
978-0-87785-197-4 / hc / $21.95 
978-0-87785-248-3 / pb / $16.95 
978-0-87785-646-7 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #13

Emanuel Swedenborg
Visionary Savant in 
the Age of Reason
ERNST BENZ
Translated by N. Goodrick-Clarke
978-0-87785-196-7 / pb / $29.95 
978-0-87785-623-8 / e-bk / $4.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #14

Kant on Swedenborg
Dreams of a Spirit-Seer 
and Other Writings
IMMANUEL KANT
Translated by Gregory R. Johnson 
and Glenn A. Magee
978-0-87785-310-7 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-647-4 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #15

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-kant/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/absolute-respect/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-esoteric-islam/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-buddha-north/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/schelling-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/gallery-mirrors/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/visionary-scientist/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/emanuel-swedenborg-2/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-new-paradigm-science/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborgs-dream-diary/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-explorers-guidebook/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/epic-afterlife/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/kant-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/kant-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/drama-creation/


24   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

A Drama of Creation
Sources and Influences in 
Swedenborg’s Worship 
and Love of God
INGE JONSSON
Translated by Matilda McCarthy
978-0-87785-315-2 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-648-1 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #16

The Covert Enlightenment
Eighteenth-Century Counter- 
culture and Its Aftermath
ALFRED J. GABAY
978-0-87785-314-5 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-649-8 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #17

Swedenborg, Oetinger, Kant
Three Perspectives 
on the Secrets of Heaven
WOUTER J. HANEGRAAFF
978-0-87785-321-3 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-650-4 / e-bk / $2.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #18

Swedenborg, Mesmer, 
and the Mind/Body Connection
The Roots of 
Complementary Medicine
JOHN S. HALLER JR.
978-0-87785-331-2 / hc / $29.95 
978-0-87785-330-5 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-608-5 / e-bk / $4.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #19

The Swedish Prophet
Reflections on the 
Visionary Philosophy of 
Emanuel Swedenborg
JOSÉ ANTONIO ANTÓN-PACHECO
Translated by Steven Skattebo
978-0-87785-342-8 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-626-9 / e-bk / $4.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #20

The History of New Thought
From Mind Cure 
to Positive Thinking and 
the Prosperity Gospel
JOHN S. HALLER JR.
Foreword by Robert C. Fuller
978-0-87785-348-0 / hc / $29.95 
978-0-87785-630-6 / e-bk / $4.99 
Swedenborg Studies Series #21

Swedenborg’s 
Influence
The Core of Johnny Appleseed
The Unknown Story 
of a Spiritual Trailblazer
RAY SILVERMAN
978-0-87785-345-9 / pb / $11.95 
978-0-87785-627-6 / e-bk / $1

Creating an Orange Utopia
Eliza Lovell Tibbets and the Birth 
of California’s Citrus Industry
PATRICIA ORTLIEB 
AND PETER ECONOMY
978-0-87785-337-4 / pb / $12.95 
978-0-87785-617-7 / e-bk / $2.99

Emanuel Swedenborg: 
A Continuing Vision
A Pictorial Biography & 
Anthology of Essays & Poetry
Edited by Robin Larsen
978-0-87785-136-3 / hc / $39.95 
978-0-87785-137-0 / pb / $29.95

Emanuel Swedenborg— 
Exploring a “World Memory”
Context, Content, Contribution
Edited by Karl Grandin
978-0-87785-351-0 / pb / $44.95 
978-0-87785-654-2 / e-bk / $4.99 

Johnny Appleseed
A Voice in the Wilderness
Edited by William E. Jones
978-0-87785-304-6 / pb / $9.95 

Light in My Darkness
HELEN KELLER
Edited by Ray Silverman
978-0-87785-398-5 / pb / $13.95

New Church in the New World
MARGUERITE BLOCK
978-0-87785-126-4 / hc / $12.95

Stay by Me, Roses
The Life of American Artist 
Alice Archer Sewall James, 
1870–1955
ALICE BLACKMER SKINNER
978-0-87785-338-1 / pb / $19.95 
978-0-87785-618-4 / e-bk / $2.99

Swedenborg’s 1714 Airplane
HENRY SODERBERG
978-0-87785-138-7 / hc / $9.95

Testimony to the Invisible
Essays on Swedenborg
Edited by James F. Lawrence
978-0-87785-149-3 / pb / $9.49

The True Story 
of Johnny Appleseed
OPHIA D. SMITH
978-0-87785-323-7 / hc / $8.95

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/drama-creation/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/covert-enlightenment/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-oetinger-kant/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-mesmer-mindbody-connection/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedish-prophet/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedish-prophet/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/history-new-thought/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/history-new-thought/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/core-johnny-appleseed/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/creating-an-orange-utopia/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/emanuel-swedenborg-a-continuing-vision/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborg-exploring-world-memory/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/johnny-appleseed-a-voice-in-the-wilderness/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/light-darkness/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/new-church-new-world/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/stay-by-me-roses/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/swedenborgs-1714-airplane/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/testimony-to-the-invisible/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/the-true-story-of-johnny-appleseed/


WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   BOOKS BY CATEGORY   I   25

BOOKS BY CATEGORY

AUDIO
Divine Love and Wisdom
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
NCE translation by George F. Dole
Read by Gordon Meyer
MP3 and iTunes digital download 
Running time: 11 hours 
978-0-87785-466-1 / $14.99 

Divine Providence
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
NCE translation by George F. Dole
Read by Gordon Meyer
MP3 and iTunes digital download 
Running time: 17 hours 
978-0-87785-467-8 / $14.99

Heaven and Hell 
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
NCE translation by George F. Dole
Read by Gordon Meyer
MP3 and iTunes digital download 
Running time: 18 hours 
978-0-87785-468-5 / $14.99

True Christianity, volume 1
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
NCE translation by Jonathan S. Rose
Read by Gordon Meyer
MP3 and iTunes digital download 
Running time: 29 hours 
978-0-87785-469-2 / $14.99

Helen Keller: My Religion
Read by Lillian Gish
3-disc set: Will play on 
MP3-compatible devices only. 
Running time: 5 hours 
978-0-87785-463-0 / $19.95

VIDEO
Blake: The Marriage 
of Heaven and Hell
Running time: 29 minutes 
978-0-87785-461-6 / DVD / $19.95

Images of Knowing / 
The Other Side of Life
Running time: 45 minutes 
978-0-87785-462-3 
Double Feature DVD / $24.95

Shining Soul
Helen Keller’s Spiritual 
Life and Legacy
Running time: 57 minutes, with 
open-captioning option 
978-0-87785-460-9 / DVD / $24.95

Splendors of the Spirit
Swedenborg’s Quest for Insight
Running time: 60 minutes 
978-0-87785-458-6 / DVD / $24.95

Alternative Formats

Un recorrido por los cielos y sus maravillas
EMANUEL SWEDENBORG
Edited by Donald Rose  I  Translated by Sylvia M. Shaw
978-0-87785-425-8 / pb / $12.95

Spanish Translations

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-love-wisdom-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/divine-providence-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/heaven-hell-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-vol-1-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/true-christianity-vol-1-audio-download/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/helen-keller-religion/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/blake-marriage-heaven-hell/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/images-knowing-side-life/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/shining-soul/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/splendors-spirit/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/un-recorrido-por-los-cielos-y-sus-maravillas/
http://www.swedenborg.com/product/un-recorrido-por-los-cielos-y-sus-maravillas/


O R D E R  F O R M

26   I   ORDER FORM   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

I WOULD LIKE TO ORDER THE FOLLOWING BOOKS:

Quantity		  Title/ISBN				    Price			   $ Total

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

PLEASE SHIP TO:

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Name (please print)

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Address

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
City							      State/Province

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Zip/Postal Code					     Country

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
E-mail Address					     Phone

PAYMENT: Cash, check, or money order in US currency only, please.

❍   Check (make payable to Swedenborg Foundation)    ❍  Visa    ❍  Mastercard    ❍  AmEx

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Card Number								        Expiration Date

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Security Code			   Signature

Less 20% membership discount

Sales tax*

Shipping and handling**

Amount enclosed

  *�Sales Tax: PA residents add 6% sales tax. 
Illinois residents add 9.5% sales tax. 
Canadian residents add 5% GST.

**��For shipping and handling, add $6.00 for the 
first book and $1.25 for each additional book. 
For shipping outside the US, add $9.50 for the 
first book and $6.00 for each additional book.

—————————————————————

—————————————————————

—————————————————————

—————————————————————

SEND ORDER FORM TO:  
Swedenborg Foundation  
c/o Chicago Distribution Center 
11030 South Langley Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60628

OR CALL:  
800.621.2736 or 773.702.7000 
(US and Canada) 
773.702.7000 (Outside US and Canada) 
FAX 773.702.7212 or 
ORDER ONLINE www.swedenborg.com

If you are hearing-impaired and 
would like to place an order, the 
TTY number is 888.630.9347.

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com


I N D E X  O F  T I T L E S

WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   INDEX OF TITLES   I   27

Swedenborg-Related Works
Antón-Pacheco/Swedish Prophet			   24
Bell/Comprehending Coincidence			   21
Benz/Visionary Savant				    23
Bergquist/Swedenborg’s Dream Diary		  23
Bergquist/Swedenborg’s Secret 			   18
Bertucci & Hill/Tiffany’s Swedenborgian Angels	 19
Block/New Church in the New World		  24
Chadwick/Swedenborg and His Readers		  18
Chadwick & Rose/Lexicon to the Latin Text 		  16
Corbin/Swedenborg and Esoteric Islam		  23
Crompton/Johnny’s Trail				    21
Dole, Anita/Bible Study Notes			   19
Dole, George/A Book about Us			   20
Dole, George/Freedom and Evil			   21
Dole, George/Swedenborg’s Theological Latin	 21
Dole, George/A Thoughtful Soul			   22
Dole, G. & Bonney/With Absolute Respect		  23
Dole, G. & Kirven/A Scientist Explores Spirit		  20
Emerson/Introducing the Mystic			   17
Florschütz/Swedenborg and Kant			   23
Gabay/Covert Enlightenment 			   24
Garrison/Presence of Angels			   19
Gralle/Getting Into Heaven				   19
Grandin/“World Memory”				    24
Groll/New Paradigm Science			   23
Hallengren/Gallery of Mirrors			   23
Hallengren/Grand Theme				    15 
Haller/History of New Thought			   24
Haller/Swedenborg, Mesmer, and the Mind/Body	 24
Hanegraaff/Swedenborg, Oetinger, Kant		  24
Henderson/Why Does God Let It Happen?		  22
Henderson/Window to Eternity			   19
Horn/Schelling and Swedenborg			   23
Jones/Johnny Appleseed				    24
Jonsson/Drama of Creation			   24
Jonsson/Visionary Scientist			   23
Kant/Kant on Swedenborg 			   23
Keck/Healing as a Sacred Path			   22
Keller/How I Would Help the World			   21
Keller/Light in My Darkness			   24
Keller/My Religion (audio)				    25
King/Gardens of Heaven and Earth			   14

Kirven/Angels in Action				    19
Kirven/A Book about Dying			   19
Lagercrantz/Epic of the Afterlife			   23
Lamm/The Development of His Thought		  23
Larsen/Continuing Vision				    24
Larsen & Larsen/Fashioning of Angels		  19
Lawrence/Testimony to the Invisible		  24
Lawson/Going For It!				    20
Lawson/Gold from Aspirin				    20
Lawson/Power of Play				    20
Lawson/Seeing Through Symbols			   20
Lawson/Twelve Gates to the City			   21
Lawson & Lawson/Bridges				   20
Lawson & Lawson/Chances Are . . .			  20
Lawson & Lawson/Decisions!			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Embracing Relationships		  20
Lawson & Lawson/Eternal Wellness			  20
Lawson & Lawson/Imagine That!			   20
Lawson & Lawson/It’s a Deal!			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Kaleidoscope			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Letting Go			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Live & Learn			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Passages			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Patterns 			   20
Lawson & Lawson/Rocking the Ages		  20
Lawson & Lawson/Your Turn!			   21
McNeilly/Arms of Morpheus			   13
McNeilly/Between Method and Madness		  13
McNeilly/In Search of the Absolute			   16
McNeilly/On the True Philosopher			   17
McNeilly/Philosophy, Literature, Mysticism		  17
Nicholson/Dictionary of Correspondences		  21
Ortlieb & Economy/Creating an Orange Utopia	 24
Potts/Swedenborg Concordance 			   18
Reed/Sampson Reed				    22
Rhodes, Leon/Tunnel to Eternity			   19
Rhodes, Peter/Observing Spirit 			   22
Robsahm & Swedenborg/Memoirs of Swedenborg	 16
Rogers/12 Miracles of Spiritual Growth		  19
Rose, F. & Maginel/Joy of Spiritual Growth		  22
Rose, F. & Maginel/Joy of Spiritual Living 		  22
Rose, Jonathan/Garden of Theology  		  22

http://www.swedenborg.com


28   I   INDEX OF TITLES   I   SWEDENBORG FOUNDATION   I   2016 CATALOG

INDEX OF TITLES

Rose, Jonathan et al./ Essays for the NCE		  11
Rose, Jonathan et al. / Scribe of Heaven (NCE)	 11
Ryder/Descriptive Bibliography  			   14
Schnarr/Ghost Brother Angel 			   19
Schnarr/Guardian Angel Diary			   21
Schnarr/Return to the Promised Land		  21
Schnarr/Spiritual Recovery				   22
Schnarr/You Can Believe!				    22
Schnarr & Buss/Way of Wisdom 			   21
Searle/Swedenborg’s Scripture Quotations		  15
Shaw/Paradise Misplaced				    21
Silverman/The Core of Johnny Appleseed		  24
Skinner/Stay by Me, Roses				   24
Smith, Naomi G./The Arrivals			   21
Smith, Naomi G./The Searchers			   21
Smith, Naomi G./The Wanderers			   21
Smith, O. D./The True Story of Johnny Appleseed	 24
Soderberg/Swedenborg’s 1714 Airplane		  24
Suzuki/Buddha of the North			   23
Synnestvedt/Essential Swedenborg			  21
Taylor, Douglas/Hidden Levels of the Mind		  21
Taylor, Douglas/Spirituality that Makes Sense	 22
Taylor, Eugene/A Psychology of Spiritual Healing	 22
Toksvig/Scientist and Mystic			   20
Trobridge/Life and Teaching			   20
Van Dusen/Beauty, Wonder, and the Mystical Mind	 21
Van Dusen/Design of Existence			   21
Van Dusen/Natural Depth in Man			   21
Van Dusen/Presence of Other Worlds		  21
Vickers/Person to Person				    20
Warren/Compendium				    21
Woofenden/Explorer’s Guidebook			   23
Worcester/Correspondences I Animals		  20
Worcester/Correspondences I Body		  20
Worcester/Correspondences I Plants		  20

Video
Blake: The Marriage of Heaven and Hell		  25
Heaven, Hell and Other Places			   15
Images of Knowing I Other Side of Life		  25
Shining Soul					     25
Splendors of the Spirit				    25

Works by Swedenborg
New Century Edition (NCE) series		           3–11

Redesigned Standard Edition (RSE) series		  12
Afterlife						      19
Apocalypse Explained (RSE)			   12
Apocalypse Revealed (RSE)			   12
Arcana Coelestia (RSE)				    12
Charity						      22
Conjugial Love (RSE)				    12
Conversations with Angels				   19
Debates with Devils				    19
Divine Love and Wisdom (NCE)			     3
Divine Love and Wisdom (NCE audio)	          3, 25
Divine Love and Wisdom (RSE)			   12
Divine Providence (NCE)				      4
Divine Providence (NCE audio)		           4, 25
Divine Providence (RSE)				    12
The Five Ages					     14
Four Doctrines (RSE) 				    12
Heaven and Hell (NCE)				      5
Heaven and Hell (NCE audio)		           5, 25
Heaven and Hell (RSE)				    12
The Heavenly City					    22
The Last Judgment in Retrospect 			   22
Life I Faith (NCE) 					       6
Life on Other Planets				    22
The Lives of Angels				    19
The Lord (NCE)					       7
Love in Marriage					     22
Miscellaneous Theological Works (RSE)		  12
New Jerusalem (NCE) NEW			     2 
Our Life after Death				    19
Posthumous Theological Works (RSE)		  12
Regeneration					     21
Sacred Scripture I White Horse (NCE)		    8 
Secrets of Heaven, vol. 1 (NCE)			   21
Secrets of Heaven, vol. 2 (NCE)			     9
A Swedenborg Sampler				    22
Swedenborg’s Dream Diary			   23
Ten Commandments NEW				     1
True Christian Religion (RSE)			   12
True Christianity, vol. 1 (NCE)			   10
True Christianity, vol. 1 (NCE audio)		        10, 25
True Christianity, vol. 2 (NCE)			   10
Un recorrido por los cielos			   25
The Worship and Love of God (RSE)		  12

http://www.swedenborg.com


S A L E S  I N F O R M AT I O N
Bookstore Orders / US Sales Representatives (SAN) 202-5280 

WWW.SWEDENBORG.COM   I   800.621.2736   I   SALES INFORMATION   I   29

Represented by Continental Sales, Inc. (CSI)
213 W. Main Street 
Barrington, IL 60010
Tel: 847.381.6530 
Fax: 847.382.0419

bookreps@wybel.com

West Coast Regional Office
Faherty & Associates

6665 SW Hampton Street, Ste 100 
Portland, OR 97223
Tel: 503.639.3113 
Fax: 503.598.9850

faherty@fahertybooks.com

South Regional Office
Southern Territory Associates

706 Magnolia Street 
Greensboro, NC 27401

Tel. 806.799.9997 
Fax: 806.799.9777
hasmits@aol.com

Midwest Regional Office
Wybel Marketing Group, Inc.

213 W. Main Street 
Barrington, IL 60010
Tel: 847.382.0384 
Fax: 847.382.0385

bookreps@wybel.com 

East Coast Regional Office
Melman-Moster Associates, Inc.

43 Yawpo Avenue, Ste 6 
Oakland, NJ 07436
Tel: 201.651.9400 
Fax: 201.651.9440

books@melman-moster.com

SEND INDIVIDUAL ORDER FORMS TO
Swedenborg Foundation 

c/o Chicago Distribution Center 
11030 South Langley Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60628
800.621.2736 or 773.702.7000 

(US and Canada) 
773.702.7000 

(Outside US and Canada) 
Fax: 773.702.7212

Or order online: www.swedenborg.com/bookstore

SPECIAL SALES OR RIGHTS INQUIRIES
Morgan Beard

610.430.3222, ext. 12
mbeard@swedenborg.com

PLEASE RETURN BOOKS TO
Returns Department 

University of Chicago Press Warehouse 
11030 South Langley Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60628

■■ Book Store Returns Policy Defective copies: 
Accepted at any time for replacement. Claims for 
damaged or short shipments: Claims must be made 
within 30 days of invoice date. Indicate whether you 
wish replacement copies or cancellation of order. 
Overstock returns: Invoice number and date and 
packing list of titles with ISBNs must accompany 
shipment. Returned copies must be clean and in 
saleable condition (no pricing residue, bent corners, 
or shelf worn covers will be accepted). The University 
of Chicago Press retains the right of final decision 
determining the saleability of returned books. Returns 

deemed unsaleable will be returned to the bookseller 
at the bookseller’s expense. Period of Eligibility for 
Returns: 18 months from invoice date. Superseded 
editions returnable up to 90 days after publication of 
new edition. OSI or OP titles not returnable 60 days 
after declaration of status. Credit Allowed: 100% with 
invoice information. Returns without invoice informa-
tion will be checked against most recent purchases 
and credited at those discounts. Books not pur-
chased from the University of Chicago Press will not 
be accepted for credit and will be returned to the 
bookseller at the bookseller’s expense.

http://www.swedenborg.com
mailto:bookreps@wybel.com
mailto:faherty@fahertybooks.com
mailto:hasmits@aol.com
mailto:bookreps@wybel.com
mailto:books@melman-moster.com
mailto:mbeard@swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/bookstore/


EMANUEL SWEDENBORG (1688-1772)
A Swedish nobleman known across Europe as a brilliant 
scientist and inventor, Swedenborg had a powerful awakening 
in midlife: he began to have visions of heaven, hell, and the 
spiritual world. Maintaining that Jesus Christ had called him 
past the bounds of material life to a new mission, he devoted 
his final decades to studying Scripture and presenting his own 
unique theology to the world.

Swedenborg
Foundation

320 North Church Street West Chester, PA 19380

http://www.swedenborg.com
http://www.swedenborg.com/emanuel-swedenborg/
http://www.swedenborg.com/emanuel-swedenborg/



